SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH HOSPITAL
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Teaching schedule for 2" MBBS (4™ Term) January 2019

Topic
Date Time Theory Staff Practical Staff
01/01/2019 | 2-4 pm Acute Leukemias with charts Dr.Priyadarshini
02/01/2019 | 89 am | WBC disorders Dr.Jayakumar
03/01/2019 | 12-1pm | Hemodynamics Dr.Nalini
04/01/2019 | 12-1pm | Neoplasia Dr.Harish
09/01/2019 | 8-9am | WBC disorders Dr.Jayakumar
10/01/2019 | 12-1pm | Hemodynamics Dr.Nalini
11/01/2019 | 12-1pm | Neoplasia Dr.Harish
14/01/2019 | 2-4 pm Acute Leukemias with charts Dr.Priyadarshini
16/01/2019 | 8-9am | Immunopathology Dr.Gireesh
17/01/2019 | 12-1pm | Hemodynamics Dr.Nalini
18/01/2019 | 12-1pm | Neoplasia Dr.Harish
21/01/2019 | 2-4 pm Chronic Leukemias with charts Dr.Nalini
22/01/2019 | 2-4 pm Chronic Leukemias with charts Dr. Nalini
23/01/2019 | 8-9am | Immunopathology Dr.Gireesh
24/01/2019 | 12-1pm | Hemodynamics Dr.Nalini
25/01/2019 | 12-1pm | Neoplasia Dr.Harish
28/01/2019 Retic count, Eosinophilia with .
. . Dr .Gireesh
2-4 pm multiple myeloma chart and slide
29/01/2019 Retic- count , Eosinophilia with. O Girgash
2-4 pm multiple myeloma chart and slide
30/01/2019 | 8-9am | Immunopathology Dr.Gireesh
31/01/2019 | 12-1pm | Hemodynamics Dr.Nalini
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Shridevi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Hospl‘?al

Department of Pharmacology

IV" Term Time Table for the month of January 2019

Date Day Theory Practicals 2-4pm
Time Topic Topic

1-1-19 Tuesday
2-1-19 Wednesday

3-1-19 Thursday RGUHS EXAM
4-1-19 Friday 8-9AM RGUHS EXAM RGUHS EXAM
5-1-19 Saturday

7-1-19 Monday 12-1PM General Anesthesia-II-SR

8-1-19 Tuesday
9-1-19 Wednesday
10-1-19 Thursday RGUHS EXAM
11-1-19 Friday 8-9AM Alcohol-CK Rabbit eye — miotic (B)
12-1-19 Saturday
14-1-19 Monday 12-1PM Sedative & Hypnotics -SR
15-1-19 Tuesday .
16-1-19 | Wednesday
17-1-19 Thursday Rabbit Eye — Miotic (A)
18-1-19 Friday 8-9AM Antiepileptics -1 -SBM R.E —Mydriatic & LA (B)
19-1-19 Saturday
21-1-19 Monday | 12-1PM Antiepileptics I -SBM
22-1-19 Tuesday
23-1-19 | Wednesday
24-1-19 Thursday R.E —Mydriatic & LA (A)
25-1-19 Friday 8-9AM Anti psychotic —I -PD Frog heart —I (B)
26-1-19 Saturday :
28-1-19 Monday | 12-1PM Anti psychotic —II, Antimania -PD
29-1-19 Tuesday
30-1-19 | Wednesday
31-1-19 Thursday Frog heart -] (A) /]
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viitee] [ J R SHRIDEVIINSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH HOSPITAL, TUMKUR
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY
Teaching Schec Je of MBBS - IV Term for the month of Jana _ )y 2019

Topic
Date Time Theory Practical (2 - 4 PM) Staff
01.01.2018 | 12-01 pm Yersinia,Pasteurella, Francisella (Ms. AF)
02.01.2018 Batch A : Revision of spotters (Dr. TSK)
03.01.2018 Batch B: Class cancelled
05.01.2018 | 08-09 am | Class cancelled
08.01.2018 | 12-01 pm | Class cancelled
09.01.2018 Batch A : Applied bacteriology exercise-1 ( Dr. TSK)
(neisseria menigitidis) +(Meningitis)
10.01.2018 Batch B: Applied bacteriology exercise-1 ( Dr. TSK)

RIRD (neisseria menigitidis) +(Meningitis)

12.01.2018 08-09 am | Haemophilus (Ms.HN)

15.01.2018 | 12-01 pm | Holiday

16.01.2018 Batch A : Applied bacteriology exercise-2 ( Dr. TSK)
(Staphylococcus aureus)+ ( Nosocomial infection
17.01.2018 Batch B: Applied bacteriology exercise-2 ( Dr. TSK)

(Staphylococcus aureus)+ ( Nosocomial infection

19.01.2018 | 08-09am | Bordetella (Dr. TVP)

22.01.2018 | 12-01 pm | Gram negative bacilli test -1

23.01.2018 Batch A : Applied bacteriology exercise-3 ( Dr. TSK)
(Corynebacteriumdiptheriae)+(Respiratory
tract infection)
24.01.2018 Batch B: Applied bacteriology exercise-3 ( Dr. TSK)
(Corynebacteriumdiptheriae,)+(Respiratory
tract infection)
26.01.2018 Holiday
29.01.2018 | 12-01 pm | Brucella (Dr. RS)
30.01.2018 Batch A : Applied bacteriology exercise (E.coli) | (Dr.TSK)
UTI
31.01.2018 Batch B: Applied bacteriology exercise (E.coli) | (Dr. TSK)
UTI
Batch A: 01-74
Batch B: 75 -148 Theory Classes & Tutorials in Lecture hall
Copy To> The Principal for kind information Practicals in Micro biology Demonstraion Room
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SRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH HOSPITAL
DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
Teaching Schedule of 2nd -MBBS for the Month of January -2019 (,1V,)

THEORY + TUTORIALS PRACTICALS + TUTORIALS(2-4PM)
DATE TIME LUNCH

TOPIC TERM STAFF TOPIC TERM STAFF

31/12/2018)| 8to 9 AM [} Dr PG
dnd IENTIFICATION

1/1/2018 SKELETAL EXAMINATION-SKULL & MANDIBLE A-Batch  |DrPG

2/1/2018] THEORY PAPER DISCUSSION n ALL STAFF

3/1/2018

4/1/2018

5/1/2018

6/1/2018 Sunday

7/1/2018 SKELETAL EXAMINATION-SKULL & MANDIBLE B-Batch Dr PG

8/1/2018 SKELETAL EXAMINATION- PELVIS & FEMUR A-Batch Dr-GG
9/1/2018 MECHANICAL INJURIES 1 v Dr GG

10/1/2018

11/1/2018

12/1/2018

13/1/2018 Sunday

14/1/2018| | | | | [ SKELETAL EXAMINATION -PELVIS & FEMUR | B-Batch [Dr-GG

15/1/2018 Holyday

16/1/2018 MECHANICAL INJURIES 2 [\ Dr GG

17/1/2018

18/1/2018

19/1/2018

20/1/2018

21/1/2018 REVISION S.E-SKULL & MANDIBLE B-Batch ALL STAFF

22/1/2018 REVISION S.E-PELVIS & FEMUR A-Batch ALL STAFF

23/1/2018 MECHANICAL INJURIES 3 1\ Dr MS

24/1/2018

25/1/2018

26/1/2018 Holyday

27/1/2018 SUNDAY

28/1/2018 X-RAY EXAMINATION (WRIST JOINT) B-Batch |orms

29/1/2018 X-RAY EXAMINATION (WRIST JOINT) A-Batch Dr MS

30/1/2018 MECHANICAL INJURES 4 iv Dr MS
31/1/2018
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